SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of September 30, 2018
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank SinoPac Co., Ltd.
BNP Paribas
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of India
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taiwan Business Bank
Taiwan Cooperative Bank
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

Type
Retail Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Retail Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch

City

San Francisco
San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles

City of Industry

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Loans

356,893
39,638
578,755
366,894
1,230,600
464,021
685,246
730,756
575,170
149,513
763,820
1,502,364
466,684

696,178
9,305
1,317,719

736,163

459,477
259,217
1,965,773
337,056

Net due from
related
institutions

11,589

65

Total Assets Total Deposits

362,275
42,028
815,379
384,955
1,302,616
470,489
817,991
755,207
624,826
153,716
1,006,494
1,824,111
2,293,030
16,300
699,306
31,474
1,345,152
2,000

147
747,659
3,005
485,842
373,050
1,999,595
1,090,567

42,648
4,002
597,436
241,598
942,839
382,284
75,116
528,949
551,012
40
707,729
1,315,854
891,178

4,598
31,034
694,985

142,838
310,000

23,189
847,097

Net due to
related

institutions
319,321
37,151
160,981
102,082
304,549
84,331
100,522
224,868
42,697
149,605
99,241
41,193
1,391,333
16,300
692,066

369,656
2,000

618,634
3,005
72,372
52,201
1,973,945
13,924
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