SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS

as of September 30, 2018

(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand \$)

	(Net due from					Net due to
				related			related
Name of Foreign Bank	Type	City	Loans	institutions	Total Assets	Total Deposits	institutions
Bank of Guam	Retail Branch	San Francisco	356,893		362,275	42,648	319,321
Bank of India	Depositary Agency	San Francisco	39,638		42,028	4,002	37,151
Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	578,755		815,379	597,436	160,981
Bank SinoPac Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	366,894		384,955	241,598	102,082
BNP Paribas	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	1,230,600		1,302,616	942,839	304,549
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	464,021		470,489	382,284	84,331
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	City of Industry	685,246		817,991	75,116	100,522
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	730,756		755,207	528,949	224,868
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	575,170		624,826	551,012	42,697
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	149,513		153,716	40	149,605
Land Bank of Taiwan	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	763,820		1,006,494	707,729	99,241
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	1,502,364		1,824,111	1,315,854	41,193
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.	Retail Branch	Los Angeles	466,684		2,293,030	891,178	1,391,333
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			16,300		16,300
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	696,178		699,306	4,598	692,066
Philippine National Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	9,305	11,589	31,474	31,034	
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco	1,317,719		1,345,152	694,985	369,656
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			2,000		2,000
Standard Chartered Bank	Wholesale Branch	San Francisco		65	147		
State Bank of India	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	736,163		747,659		618,634
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles			3,005		3,005
Taiwan Business Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	459,477		485,842	142,838	72,372
Taiwan Cooperative Bank	Limited Branch	Los Angeles	259,217		373,050	310,000	52,201
United Overseas Bank Limited	Depositary Agency	Los Angeles	1,965,773		1,999,595	23,189	1,973,945
Woori Bank	Wholesale Branch	Los Angeles	337,056		1,090,567	847,097	13,924